
7/8 Grade - Baseball Schedule 2024 
 

 1 – Sheboygan County Baseball Association - Koren (green) 

 2 – Sheboygan Jaycees - Harper (red) 

 3 – Lakeshore Technical College - Goetsch (blue) 

4 – Rockline -  Schoen (orange) 

 

Location: American Legion OR Jaycee @ Field of Dreams | First team listed is the home team 
 

Wed. May 22 Wed. May 29 Mon. June 3 Mon. June 10 

Team 1  vs Team 3 
4:30 @ Jaycee 

Team 1  vs Team 2 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 4  vs Team 1 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 4  vs Team 2 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 2  vs Team 4 
6:15 @ Jaycee 

Team 3  vs Team 4 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Team 3  vs Team 2 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Team 3  vs Team 1 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Mon. June 17 Mon. June 24 Mon. July 8 Mon. July 15 

Team 4 vs Team 3 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 2  vs Team 3 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 1  vs Team 3 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 1 vs Team 2 
4:30 @ American Legion 

Team 2  vs Team 1 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Team 1  vs Team 4 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Team 2  vs Team 4 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Team 3 vs Team 4 
6:15 @ American Legion 

Mon. July 22 Mon. July 29   

Team 4  vs Team 1 
4:30 @ American Legion 

LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT 

 
 

 

Team 3  vs Team 2 
6:15 @ American Legion 

LEAGUE 
TOURNAMENT 

  

 
***For Cancelation Information Call 208-5805*** 

 
Sheboygan Community Recreation | 3330 Stahl Rd. | 920-459-3773 

 
State law prohibits alcohol and/or smoking by anyone on school property. 

 

July 9 is Youth Baseball/Softball night with the Sheboygan A’s. Players  
wearing their Community Rec. t-shirt get in free with a paid adult. 

 


